

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 10/07/14 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 014A-451 & 085-451
 PCN NO. i3kw & i3lg
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 71,820.91

COUNTY: Lawrence, Erosion Repair on Hwy 14A &
 85 near Deadwood

CONTRACT TIME: June 1, 2015

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Black Hawk SD		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
085-451 (pcn i3lg)									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
002	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
003	Remove W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	50.00		0.00	5.00	250.00	10.00	500.00
004	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	55.00		0.00	40.00	2,200.00	100.00	5,500.00
005	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	20.00		0.00	60.00	1,200.00	100.00	2,000.00
006	Reset W Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	Ft	50.00		0.00	30.00	1,500.00	10.00	500.00
007	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00	23.55	471.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	493.00		0.00	5.00	2,465.00	1.50	739.50
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
010	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	550.00	550.00
011	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	Each	7.00		0.00	300.00	2,100.00	100.00	700.00
012	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	67.00		0.00	600.00	40,200.00	800.00	53,600.00
013	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
014	Temporary Diversion Channel and/or Pipe	Each	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
015	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	180.00		0.00	5.00	900.00	3.00	540.00
014A-451 (pcn i3kw)									
016	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
017	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
018	Incidental Work, Grading	LS	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
019	Reset Pipe End Section	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
020	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00	23.55	471.00
021	Traffic Control	Unit	221.00		0.00	5.00	1,105.00	1.50	331.50
022	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
023	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	550.00	550.00
024	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	CuYd	18.00		0.00	400.00	7,200.00	500.00	9,000.00
025	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
026	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	48.00		0.00	5.00	240.00	3.00	144.00
								3.00	
TOTAL					0.00		99,302.00		144,597.00